COUNTY CERT COORDII

COUNTY CONTACT WORK #

Atlantic Karen Koptic 609-407-6764
Bergen Matthew Tiedemann 201-785-5757
Burlington Phyllis Worrell 609-265-7143
Camden Jason Vilardo 856-783-4808 ext 5408
Cape May John Edwards 609-600-5069
Cumberland Gabriel Scarpa 856-455-8770 x 490
Essex Det. Stephanie Knox 973-324-9750
Gloucester Jack DeAngelo 856-307-7100
Hudson James Woods 201-832-5615
Hudson George Johns 201-832-5615
Hunterdon Brayden Fahey 908-788-1196
Hunterdon Sean Gutsick 908-995-2804
Mercer Rana Terzian 609-799-8868
Middlesex Eric Martin 732-316-7153
Monmouth Scott Nielsen

Monmouth Michael McGlennon 732-431-7400 x 18017
Morris Jeff Paul 973-829-8600

Ocean John Kirwin 732-341-3451
Passaic Alfred Batelli 973-904-3621

Salem Robert DiGregorio 856-769-2900 x 4118
Somerset Carolyn Solon (co-coordinator) 908-756-0080
Sussex Robert Haffner 973-579-0380 X 2208
Union Sheldon Green 908-518-5635
Warren William Hunt 908-339-1190
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NATOR

CELL #

EMAIL

koptic_karen@aclink.org

tiedemann@bcoem.org

pworrell@virtua.org

609-929-9604

jason.vilardo@camdencodps.org

john.edwards@co.cape-may.nj.us

gabrielsc@co.cumberland.nj.us

973-508-7694

sknox@essexsheriff.com

856-625-8850

jdeangelo@co.gloucester.nj.us

201-369-5200

jwoods@hcnj.us

giohns@hcnj.us

bfahey@co.hunterdon.nj.us

908-442-5320

sgutsick@hollandtwp.org

rterzian@mercercounty.org

eric.martin@co.middlesex.nj.us

snielsen@mcsonj.org

732-803-1808

mmcglennon@mcsonj.org

ipaul@co.morris.nj.us

732-278-9363

jkirwin@co.ocean.nj.us

alfredb@passaiccountynj.org

Robert.DiGregorio@salemcountynj.gov

Solon@co.somerset.nj.us

973-841-1813

rhaffner@sussexcountysheriff.com

sheldon.green@ucnj.org

whunt@co.warren.nj.us
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